
Malgrave Moonlight 2015 Results

Name Club Score Hits 10's Name Club Score Hits 10's

Barebow: Lady Recurve: Junior Girl

Penny Richards Chelmsford Tudor Rose 132 28 0 Raven-Corey Knight Bowmen of Ardleigh 252 36 3

Georgia Plummer West Essex 219 36 2

Barebow: Gent Aimee McDonald Rayleigh Town AC 209 34 3
Mark Turner Bowmen of Ardleigh 283 36 2 Grace Tedore Rayleigh Town AC 206 36 0

Clive Witcomb Chelmsford Tudor Rose 232 35 4 Mia Coodye Rayleigh Town AC 190 33 1

Darcy Noakes Rayleigh Town AC 176 29 4
Longbow: Junior Girl Natalie Galloway Mayflower 172 32 3

Lauren Amey Southend & District AC 95 21 0 Imogen Payne Mayflower 161 32 0

Kirsten Reed West Essex 142 28 2

Longbow: Junior Boy Libby Connolly Mayflower 132 28 0

Matthew Amey Southend & District AC 11 5 0 Madison Cuampin West Essex 121 24 1

Sophie Pollard Bowmen of Ardleigh 88 20 0
Longbow: Lady Ella Cuampin West Essex 74 13 0

Anna Westrop Southend & District AC 95 21 0 Isobelle Hendry Southend & District AC 44 10 0

Emma Deadman Southend & District AC 79 16 0 Amy Hendry Southend & District AC 36 9 0
Maureen Fursedonne Bowmen of Ardleigh 62 16 0 Lisette Reed West Essex 35 7 1

Emily Owens Mayflower DNS
Longbow: Gent

Tony Bovis West Essex 227 35 3 Recurve: Junior Boy

Larry Hawkins Southend & District AC 199 34 3 Francis Fortune West Essex 268 3 36

Colin Westrop Southend & District AC 186 33 2 Charlie Deeks Rayleigh Town AC 266 4 35

Scott King Mayflower 110 23 0 Nathan Galloway Mayflower 146 0 30

George Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 106 20 0 Sam Symonds Southend & District AC DNS
Barry Fursedonne Bowmen of Ardleigh 93 22 0 Thomas Boatman West Essex DNS

James Wilby Clements DNS
Sandy Barrett Mayflower DNS Recurve: Lady

Jane Reed West Essex 288 36 4

Compound: Junior Girl Sarah Patrick Saint Edmund's Archers 287 36 9

Emily Short Mayflower 325 36 9 Kerri Easton Chelmsford Tudor Rose 279 36 2
Emily Mallion Mayflower 315 36 10 Dawn Tolson West Essex 268 36 4

Emily Gibbons West Essex 254 36 3 Agnes Stevens West Essex 262 36 0

Grace McDonald Rayleigh Town AC 233 35 2 Linda Deadman Southend & District AC 254 34 6
Danielle Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 226 35 3

Compound: Junior Boy Carole Mansfield Southend & District AC 221 35 2

Alex Rowberry Rayleigh Town AC 309 36 7 Amanda Powell West Essex 205 33 2
Louis Fortune West Essex 276 36 2 Laura Barraclough Southend & District AC 197 35 1

Sean Hale Mayflower 236 35 1 Jackie Hawkins Southend & District AC 130 25 1

Carmel Bassett Rayleigh Town AC 117 26 1
Compound: Lady Louise Fortune West Essex 109 27 0

Debbie Symonds Southend & District AC 306 36 2 Lorne Ansell West Essex DNS

Juliet Cole West Essex DNS
Compound: Gent

Marty Gardener West Essex 346 36 22

Charles Mallion Mayflower 345 36 22

John Raffin Noak Hill 337 36 15

Arron Patterson Mayflower 334 36 16

John Charwin Southend & District AC 314 36 5

Wayne Bailey Southend & District AC DNS

Jeremy Clifford West Essex DNS



Name Club Score Hits 10's

Recurve: Gent

Simon Powell West Essex 347 36 26

Tim Davies Rayleigh Town AC 337 36 16

Chris Higgins Chelmsford Tudor Rose 329 36 14
Andrew Devlin West Essex 327 36 12

Chris Jordan Chelmsford Tudor Rose 324 36 12

Chris Pollard Bowmen of Ardleigh 322 36 6
Graham Hill West Essex 322 36 13

Peter Dent West Essex 317 36 11

Paul West Rayleigh Town AC 313 35 10

Martin Skinner Chelmsford Tudor Rose 312 36 7

Adrian Charlemagne West Essex 307 36 5

Brian Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 306 36 6
Mick MacMaster West Essex 303 36 6

Philip Rowberry Rayleigh Town AC 302 36 8

Paul Tolson West Essex 300 36 5
Roger Hammond West Essex 290 36 6

Paul Greensted Chelmsford Tudor Rose 283 35 4

Chris Mannox Saint Edmund's Archers 283 36 5

Shamsul Hussain Bowmen of Ardleigh 282 36 4

Darren Gibbons West Essex 281 36 4

Stephen Inge West Essex 280 35 7

Michael Bush Southend & District AC 280 36 3

Jason Jeffrey Chelmsford Tudor Rose 273 35 6
Brian Henning Rayleigh Town AC 266 36 4

Gary Prior Bowmen of Ardleigh 265 36 1

Rob Plummer West Essex 260 36 3

Bill Wilson Rayleigh Town AC 258 36 3

Pardha Mantravardi West Essex 249 36 5

Phil Lees Rayleigh Town AC 248 35 5
Kevin Sykes West Essex 233 36 3

Chris Lowe Bowmen of Ardleigh 221 34 0

Steve Smith Southend & District AC 214 35 2
Mark Hendry Southend & District AC 146 32 1

Robert Hadleigh West Essex 146 29 1

Bob Bassett Rayleigh Town AC DNS



Name Club Score Name Club Score

Married Couple Recurve Team

Dawn Tolson West Essex 300 Simon Powell West Essex 347

Paul Tolson West Essex 268 Andrew Devlin West Essex 327
568 Graham Hill West Essex 322

Peter Dent West Essex 317

Amanda Powell West Essex 205 1313
Simon Powell West Essex 347

552 Chris Higgins Chelmsford Tudor Rose 329

Chris Jordan Chelmsford Tudor Rose 324

Danielle Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 226 Martin Skinner Chelmsford Tudor Rose 312

Brian Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 306 Brian Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 306

532 1271

Jackie Hawkins Southend & District AC 130 Tim Davies Rayleigh Town AC 337

Larry Hawkins Southend & District AC 199 Paul West Rayleigh Town AC 313
329 Philip Rowberry Rayleigh Town AC 302

Charlie Deeks Rayleigh Town AC 266

Anna Westrop Southend & District AC 95 1218

Colin Westrop Southend & District AC 186

281 Chris Pollard Bowmen of Ardleigh 322

Shamsul Hussain Bowmen of Ardleigh 282

Emma Deadman Southend & District AC 79 Gary Prior Bowmen of Ardleigh 265

Laura Barraclough Southend & District AC 197 Raven-Corey Knight Bowmen of Ardleigh 252
276 1121

Maureen Fursedonne Bowmen of Ardleigh 62 Michael Bush Southend & District AC 280

Barry Fursedonne Bowmen of Ardleigh 93 Linda Deadman Southend & District AC 254

155 Carole Mansfield Southend & District AC 221

Steve Smith Southend & District AC 214
969

Natalie Short Mayflower 172
Imogen Mallion Mayflower 161

Nathan Gibbons Mayflower 146

Libby McDonald Mayflower 132
611


